essential-OF MT LSZH 48-96C - APAC
STANDARDS
ANSI/TIA-568-C.3
IEC 60332-1
IEC 60332-3-24 Cat.C
IEC 60793-2-10
ISO/IEC 11801
Micro Tube optical fiber cable

Mechanical resistance to impacts (IEC 60794-1-E4) 100 impacts of 1 N.m
Crush resistance (IEC 60794-1-E3) 1000 N/100mm
Maximum pulling force (IEC 60794-1-2-E1) 1500 N
Mechanical characteristics
Operating temperature, range -20...60 °C
Minimum dynamic operating bending radius 130.0 mm
Minimum static operating bending radius 65 mm
Storage temperature, range -20...60 °C
Installation temperature, range 0...60 °C
Usage characteristics
All drawings, designs, specifications, plans and particulars of weights, size and dimensions contained in the technical or commercial documentation of Aginode is indicative only and shall not be binding
on Aginode or be treated as constituting a representation on the part of Aginode.
Generated 10/06/2026  www.aginode.net  Page 3 / 4
Product list
Aginode ref. Country ref. Name
N275.MT48O - essential-OF Micro Tube Cable 48F LSZH Multimode OM3 50/125 Orange
N274.MT48Y - essential-OF Micro Tube Cable 48F LSZH Single mode OS2 G.652.D 9/125 Yellow
N275.MT72O - essential-OF Micro Tube Cable 72F LSZH Multimode OM3 50/125 Orange
N274.MT96Y - essential-OF Micro Tube Cable 96F LSZH Single mode OS2 G.652.D 9/125 Yellow
N275.MT96O - essential-OF Micro Tube Cable 96F LSZH Multimode OM3 50/125 Orange
N274.MT72Y - essential-OF Micro Tube Cable 72F LSZH Single mode OS2 G.652.D 9/125 Yellow
 = Make to order,   = In Stock
Page 4 / 4
All drawings, designs, specifications, plans and particulars of weights, size and dimensions contained in the technical or commercial documentation of Aginode is indicative only and shall not be binding
on Aginode or be treated as constituting a representation on the part of Aginode.